126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV110316     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
New Age Series  |  NASL-PS 2x4
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT LUMENS SIZE MOUNTING4 FINISH OPTIONS
NASL-PS-D   PF 24
NASL-PS-D
Direct
PF =
Perforated with
white acrylic
overlay.
STATIC WHITE1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BIOS SkyBlue2
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE3
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
DIM-TO-WARM
(2700K-6500K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
RGB & WHITE3
RGB = RGB
RGBW = RGBW
RGBWW = RGBWW
STANDARD
LO = 3975
(42W, 95LPW)
SO = 5300
(56W, 95LPW)
HO = 6600
(70W, 92LPW)
CUSTOM
For custom lumens
please specify any
value < HO.
24 = 2x4 G = Grid
15/16" T-Bar
MG =
Mini Grid
9/16" T-Bar
SG =
Slot Grid
SGF =
Slot Grid Flush
XG =
Interlude
XGF =
Interlude Flush
TGF =
Tegular Flush
15/16" T-Bar
XGF =
Tegular Flush
9/16" T-Bar
S = Surface
F = Flange
See all mount-
ing options
page 4.
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial